

materiale constructii

I.D.: 86488645

Data publicarii	01.09.23	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.375,21 RON - 1.375,21 RON

Descriere: 1 VOPSEA BUC 5 20.17 100.84 2 DILUANT BUC 6 12.61 75.63 3 RACORD APA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 4 LANT M 5 4.62 23.11 5 FURTUN BUC 8 3.36 26.89 6 MUFA APA BUC 3 3.36 10.08 7 PISTOL APA BUC 1 15.13 15.13 8 LAVABILA 5 L BUC 1 36.13 36.13 9 DISC ABRAZIV 10 BUC/SET BUC 6 6.72 40.34 10 SUPORT SMILGHER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 11 SET 2 DISCURI CU SMILGHER BUC 2 10.08 20.17 12 PERIE BUC 3 5.04 15.13 13 PERIE AUTO BUC 3 13.45 40.34 14 MATURA BUC 10 8.40 84.03 15 REZERVA MOP BUC 12 5.88 70.59 16 MATURA BUC 2 14.29 28.57 17 FOLIE BUC 12 2.52 30.25 18 BANDA HARTIE BUC 4 8.40 33.61 19 PENSULA BUC 7 5.88 41.18 20 BIDINEA BUC 4 8.40 33.61 21 GALEATA MOP BUC 12 12.61 151.26 22 COADA LEMN BUC 10 2.52 25.21 23 VAR BUC 6 21.85 131.09 24 ARACET BUC 4 5.88 23.53 25 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 4 2.10 8.40 26 LAC PROTECTIE 2,5L BUC 2 65.55 131.09 27 CT 126 BUC 2 32.77 65.55 28 BANDA RIGIPS BUC 1 4.20 4.20 PLASA POLISTIREN M 5 2.52 12.61 30 OXID ALB BUC 10 5.04 50.42 31 COLTAR CU PLASA 3M BUC 5 4.20 21.01
